TRAIL RACE RUN — LAVRAS NOVAS

Relatério Geral - 42 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
50
49

35

15
21

10

Nome

MARLENE LIMA GOMES

WILMA DA CONCEICAO MESSIAS
MAGDA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ORLANDO

ALCIONE A PEREIRA

ANDRESSA GOMES MARTINS

DENISIA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
GRAZY DODOY

BARBARA LEITE ALVES

54
46

48

44

30

30
30

47

Fx.Et.
F5057
F4249

F4249

F4249

F2633

F2633
F2633

F4249

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

TDL RUNNERS

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

CRUZ ATLETISMO
LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

GIGANTES DA
MONTANHA

Tempo
05:39:07

05:44:31
06:17:49
06:19:10
06:22:51

06:22:51
06:48:32

06:48:34

Pagina: 1



